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Questions

The Metropolitan Corportion is headed by.

The founding party of Pakistan is.

Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.

The Pakistani team regained the world title in the ......... world cup hockey Tournament.

Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.

Which Pious Caliph said afer taking the oath;" If | decide on the truth then support me and if |
do not follow the troth then remove me."

The Mughal reign got started in

Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.

Allama Igbal Open University teachign method is.

Sunnah literally means " a way to be follwed." The term Sunnah is.

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.

Dramatic play significantly increases a child's ability to.

Which board conducts the examination for classes IXto Xl

The Federation in whose name performs its funtions.

Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 19717

Answers Choice

A. Chairman

. Chairperson
Lord Mayor
Mayor

Jamiat Ulema Pakistan
Maijlis Ahrar

All Indian Muslim League
Khaksar Movement

. Primary Education
Secondary Education
Secondary Education
Higher Secondary Education

2nd
3rd
4th
6th

1945
1947
1946
1948

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Ali R. A

712

1192
1526
1500

In9.AH

In10 AH
In11AH
In12 AH

Informal
Spatial
Complex
None of these

Persian
Urdu
Arabic
Turkish

1970
1972
1974
1976

Physical

. Linguistic

. Decision making power
. Leadership

. Board of Secondary Education

. Board of Intermediate and
secondary education

C. Board of Intermediate education
D. Board of Higher Secondary
Education
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. Governor

. Mayor

. President

. Loard Mayor

. New Delhi
. Lahore
. Berlin
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Allama Igbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930

Fougth in 1987

The Foundation of Pakistan is

Where did Pakistan play its first Test match on 16 October 1952 against India.

When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?
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. London

. In Delhi
. In Lahore

In Karachi

. World War |
. World War Il

. Bilgan War

. One nation Theory

. National Ideology
. Muslim Ideology

. Lucknow

Dhaka
. Calcutta

2008

2014
2012



