

## 12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Metropolitan Corportion is headed by.	A. Chairman B. Chairperson C. Lord Mayor D. Mayor
2	The founding party of Pakistan is.	A. Jamiat Ulema Pakistan B. Majlis Ahrar C. All Indian Muslim League D. Khaksar Movement
3	Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.	A. Primary Education B. Secondary Education C. Secondary Education D. Higher Secondary Education
4	The Pakistani team regained the world title in the world cup hockey Tournament.	A. 2nd B. 3rd C. 4th D. 6th
5	Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1946 D. 1948
6	Which Pious Caliph said afer taking the oath;" If I decide on the truth then support me and if I do not follow the troth then remove me."	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R. A
7	The Mughal reign got started in	A. 712 B. 1192 C. 1526 D. 1500
8	Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.	A. In 9.A.H B. In 10 A.H C. In 11 A.H D. In 12 A.H
9	Allama Iqbal Open University teachign method is.	A. Informal B. Spatial C. Complex D. None of these
10	Sunnah literally means " a way to be follwed." The term Sunnah is.	A. Persian B. Urdu C. Arabic D. Turkish
11	Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
12	Dramatic play significantly increases a child's ability to.	A. Physical B. Linguistic C. Decision making power D. Leadership
13	Which board conducts the examination for classes IX to XII	A. Board of Secondary Education     B. Board of Intermediate and secondary education     C. Board of Intermediate education     D. Board of Higher Secondary Education
14	The Federation in whose name performs its funtions.	A. Governor B. Mayor C. President D. Loard Mayor
15	Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 1971?	A. New Delhi B. Lahore C. Berlin

	D. London
Allama Iqbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930	A. In Delhi B. In Lahore C. In Allahabad D. In Karachi
Fougth in 1987	A. World War I B. World War II C. Bilqan War D. Independence war
The Foundation of Pakistan is	A. Two Nation Theory B. One nation Theory C. National Ideology D. Muslim Ideology
Where did Pakistan play its first Test match on 16 October 1952 against India.	A. Delhi B. Lucknow C. Dhaka D. Calcutta
When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?	A. 2008 B. 2010 C. 2014 D. 2012
	Fougth in 1987  The Foundation of Pakistan is  Where did Pakistan play its first Test match on 16 October 1952 against India.